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Commissaires :

Chpts CLM ind. a Soreze

05/05/2018

Organisation : Soreze VC

Alain DAURIAC, Xavier GOUZE, J-Claude TROUVE

RICHARD Guillaume
SOLIVA Joan
GREEN Siméon
SOUBIRAN Aurélien
LAFLEUR Benjamin
VERDEL Morgan
GROLIER Mathieu
DELRIEU Franck
MOLENE Sébastien
DRUSIAN Ludovic
LOPEZ Benjamin

LE POETVIN Cyrille
HUDRISIER Antonin
SOLER Diego
GADENNE Alain
FRIEBEL Laurent
PEYTAVI Tristan
DAFFOS Olivier
LESCURE Yohan
SARROU Ludovic
MONFORT Stéphane
DELDOSSI Andréa
GROS Didier

GOUX Nicolas
TURROQUES Roman
DANIEAU Victor
CENAC Stephan
MARTIN Lionel
ARNAUD Raphaél
GROSJEAN Jacques
RAULIN Hervé
DUPONT Léopold
CIZOS DOMEJEAN Christian
WRIGHT Robert
ROUSSY Florent
VANIN Marco
TURROQUES Guillaume
OLLIER Patrice
ROLLEAU Roland
ROUGE Cyril

DE ZERBI Antoine
PIBAROT Didier

Soreze VC (81)
Béziers MC (34)
Equipe CMI (82)

US Castelsagrat (82)
Plaisance-du-T. AC
Béziers MC (34)
Tolosa CT

AS Villemur

CPRS Pins-Justaret / Villate
Soréze VC (81)
Béziers MC (34)

US Colomiers

La Pancarte (81)

T Montagnac AC

CC Le Boulou (66)
Vél'Occitan C
Balma OC

CPRS Pins-Justaret / Villate
Plaisance-du-T. AC
Béziers MC (34)
Soréze VC (81)
Tolosa CT

AS Gagnac-s/-Gne C
Béziers MC (34)

AS Villemur

VC Roquettes O

AC Tournefeuille

CC Le Boulou (66)
Béziers MC (34)
Fonbeauzard VC
Empalot VC

Béziers MC (34)

CO Carbonne

CC Mazeéres (09)
Soréze VC (81)
Béziers MC (34)

AS Villemur

USA Latécoeére
Team Master Pro (82)
Soreze VC (81)
Soréeze VC (81)
CPRS Pins-Justaret / Villate

FOUCHOU-LAPEYRADE Christop Sud Vélo Montpellier

DAHAN Joseph
SENSEBY Daniel
PLANAS Christophe
GAVALDA Eric
ZAMUNER Albert

Albi VS (81)

CO Carbonne

AS Carcassonne (11)
VS Castres (81)
Clarac CC
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28:18
29:06
29:14
29:26
29:30
29:33
29:43
29:47
29:48
29:51
29:58
30:04
30:11
30:18
30:37
30:42
30:45
30:48
30:53
30:53
30:54
30:57
31:03
31:10
31:21
31:25
31:29
31:35
31:36
31:42
31:47
31:54
31:54
31:54
32:00
32:05
32:06
32:08
32:19
32:26
32:50
33:07
33:12
33:16
33:26
33:58
34:14
34:20

00:48
00:56
01:08
01:12
01:15
01:25
01:29
01:30
01:33
01:40
01:46
01:53
02:00
02:19
02:24
02:27
02:30
02:35
02:35
02:36
02:39
02:45
02:52
03:03
03:07
03:11
03:17
03:18
03:24
03:29
03:36
03:36
03:36
03:42
03:47
03:48
03:50
04:01
04:08
04:32
04:49
04:54
04:58
05:08
05:40
05:56
06:02



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

BIAU Romain
CHAVANT Valérie
JONIN Florian
LAFITE Marc
MICARD Patrick
VICTOR Christelle
FONTAINE Patrick
JONIN Daniel
CHAIX Charléne
MIGOT Corinne
BARTOLI Maelle

VS Castres (81)

AS Muret C

Soréze VC (81)
TOAC

AS Gagnac-s/-Gne C
TOAC

Camarade SL (09)
Soreze VC (81)

US Castelsagrat (82)
CPRS Pins-Justaret / Villate
Albi VS (81)
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34:45
34:48
34:58
35:07
35:28
35:34
35:48
36:18
36:58
40:12
40:13

06:27
06:30
06:40
06:49
07:10
07:16
07:30
08:00
08:40
11:54
11:55



